Race Date
April 11, 2015

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
superstars
Runs in the Family
Early Risers Too
BAAMM!!
Early Risers
33.5 Mile Beer Run
Blood, Sweat & Beers
Chicks With Kicks
Wait For Me!
Girls Rule
We GET to Run
Skirts & Dirt
Your Turn Women

2015 Kal-Haven Trail Run
3-6 Person Female Team

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

64
29
61
57
60
56
58
59
65
62
66
63
67

40
25
46
40
55
44
37
39
33
38
50
42
40
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
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Time
4:46:25.5
4:57:34.8
5:28:35.6
5:31:13.6
5:40:54.5
5:43:38.6
5:43:43.4
5:44:43.3
5:53:11.8
5:54:07.3
5:55:17.9
6:10:11.1
6:50:05.5

04/11/2015 05:47:13

Pace
8:33/M
8:53/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:36/M
11:03/M
12:14/M



