Race Date

April 11, 2015

2015 Kal-Haven Trail Run <u>3-6 Person Female Team</u>

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	AG Place	<u>Div</u>	<u>Time</u>	Pace
1	superstars		64	40	F	1 Female	6	4:46:25.5	8:33/M
2	Runs in the Family		29	25	F	2 Female	6	4:57:34.8	8:53/M
3	Early Risers Too		61	46	F	3 Female	6	5:28:35.6	9:49/M
4	BAAMM!!		57	40	F	4 Female	6	5:31:13.6	9:53/M
5	Early Risers		60	55	F	5 Female	6	5:40:54.5	10:11/M
6	33.5 Mile Beer Run		56	44	F	6 Female	6	5:43:38.6	10:15/M
7	Blood, Sweat & Beers		58	37	F	7 Female	6	5:43:43.4	10:16/M
8	Chicks With Kicks		59	39	F	8 Female	6	5:44:43.3	10:17/M
9	Wait For Me!		65	33	F	9 Female	10	5:53:11.8	10:33/M
10	Girls Rule		62	38	F	10 Female	6	5:54:07.3	10:34/M
11	We GET to Run		66	50	F	11 Female	6	5:55:17.9	10:36/M
12	Skirts & Dirt		63	42	F	12 Female	6	6:10:11.1	11:03/M
13	Your Turn Women		67	40	F	13 Female	6	6:50:05.5	12:14/M

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com